5001DFSA SERIES � FIBER OPTIC SEALING ASSEMBLIESAS
SE
M
BL
Y
IN
ST
RU

• Fiber optic cable is protected inside the sheath
• Uses low outgassing materials
Catalog Numbering System
Model Type
FCA1
FCA1B – low outgassing
FCA2
FCA2B – low outgassing
FCA3
Mo
de
l T
yp
e
Co
nn
ec
tor
Ter
mi
na
tio
n,
Co
nd
uit
Sid
e
Co
nn
ec
tor
Ter
mi
na
tio
n,
Pro
ce
ss
Sid
e
Lo
w
Ou
tga
ssi
ng
Tu
be
Fib
er
Co
re
Siz
e
Le
ng
th
Example: FCA2B-4-1000-ST/ST
Overall
Length (mm)Fiber Core Size
0 – 8.3 µm
1 – 62.5 µm
2 – 100 µm
3 – 200 µm
4 – 400 µm
6 – 600 µm
7 – 700 µm
9 – Customer
supplied fiber
Connector Termination